

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Name of Road $\rightarrow$ REO Road No					
Kandambur.					
2) Agency $\rightarrow$ M.D. Sahay Alam.					
3) Agreement no $\rightarrow$ 01 / SRO / 2024-25					
4) Date of start $\rightarrow$ 25-09-2024					
5) Date of completion $\rightarrow$ 29-09-2025					

Detailed measurement.

X

~~1 x 10.00 x 3.75 x 0.160 = 6.00 m³~~1) cement concrete pavement
const of upper bound level

Printed				
1 x 10.00 x 3.75 x 0.160 =	6.00 m ³			
3 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.160 =	54.00 m ³			
1 x 20.00 x 3.75 x 0.160 =	12.00 m ³			
1 x 10.00 x 4.90 x 0.160 =	7.84 m ³			
1 x 20.00 x 3.75 x 0.160 =	12.00 m ³			
1 x 20.00 x (6.75 + 4.25) x 0.160 =	13.60 m ³			
	111.44 m ³			
Total =	154.44 m ³			

(2) Hard Shoulder

Laying brick paving layer

on prepared subgrade

2 x 10 x 90.00 x 0.25 =	150.00 m ³			
2 x 1 x 20.00 x 0.25 =	10.00 m ³			
	160.00 m ³			

Continuation

M/s
14/5/25
J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ construction of bridge					
2x1 x 30.00 x 1.20 x 0.200 =					14.40 m ²
2x1 x 20.00 x 1.20 x 0.200 =					9.60 m ²
2x20 x 30.00 x 1.20 x 0.075 =					108.00 m ²
2x20 x 20.00 x 1.20 x 0.075 =					108.00 m ²
2x1 x 30.00 x 1.20 x 0.075 =					5.40 m ²
2x1 x 20.00 x 1.20 x 0.075 =					3.60 m ²
2x10 x 30.00 x 1.35 x 0.325 =					251.25 m ²
2x1 x 30.00 x 1.00 x 0.325 =					20.10 m ²
2x1 x 20.00 x 1.00 x 0.325 =					13.40 m ²
Total					523.75 m²

Seigniorage Fee

① cement concrete pavement					
as per pg - ②5					111.44 m ²
@ 1037.57/m ² x 0.10 =					1156.3200
② Brick paving					
as per pg - ②5					160.00 m ²
@ 337.09/m ² x 0.10 =					539.3200
Total					1695.6400

MS
2115725
SE

Continuation

Abstract of cost

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Construction of masonry beak mnd.					
at side by - (19)					
2.00 m.					
@ 4541.45/m ² - 1					9083.20
(2) Construction of reference pillent.					
at side by - (19)					
6.00 m.					
@ 2098.26/m ² - 1					12590.20
(3) clearing & grading road bed.					
at side by - (19)					
0.56 bed.					
@ 76926.08/bed - 1					43079.20
(4) Construction of embankment with material - 1					
at side by - (19)					
780.00 m ²					
@ 257.92/m ² - 1					201217.20
(5) Construction of embankment with material					
at side by - (19)					
1820.00 m ²					
@ 182.75/m ² - 1					332605.20
Continuation					598574.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/28) Hand Wall in brick masonry work in cor (111).					
Qty in cu py - (21)					
133.71 m ³					
Q - 6598.31/m ³					Rs. 882260200
(17/29) P/L & Juggi R.C.C pipe 11/2 600 mm dia.					
Qty in cu py - (22)					
37.50 m					
Q - 7604.88/m					Rs. 285183200
(18/30) Plastering with cm (111)					
Qty in cu py - (22)					
173.13 m ²					
Q - 200.69/m ²					Rs. 34745200
					Rs. 89,27,02100
Add (GST + 11000) 10% -					Rs. 16,96,134200
Add s/fee Py - (9)					Rs. 16,31,32200
Add s/fee Py - (18)					Rs. 78,98,5200
Add s/fee Py - (28)					Rs. 16,95,6200
					Rs. 1,08,18,228200
Less 20% at Agg.					Rs. 21,76,446200
					Rs. 86,41,782200
Less Previous Payment					Rs. 74,72,020300
					Rs. 11,69,762200

Continuation

 MA
 21/5/25
 JE

 AK
 21/5/25
 AE